	Glenrosa Elementary School
3430 Webber Road, West Kelowna, BC V4T 1G8
Telephone:  250-870-5142   Fax:  250-870-5033
School Web Site:  www.gre.sd23.bc.ca
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	Number of Days in Session 
	189

	Number of Days of Instruction
	182

	Number of Non-Instructional Days
	7

	Teacher Professional Days (students do not attend)
	August 30-September 1

	Schools Open for Grades 1-5 (early dismissal at 11:00am)
	Tuesday, September 7

	Parent/Teacher Conferences (early dismissal at 12:30pm)
	Thursday, September 23

	Parent/Teacher Conferences (early dismissal at 12:30pm)
	Friday, September 24

	Administrative Day (students do not attend)
	Friday, October 8

	Thanksgiving Day 
	Monday, October 11

	Teacher Professional Day (students do not attend)
	Friday, October 22

	Remembrance Day 
	Thursday, November 11

	Term 1 Learning Summaries Go Home
	Friday, December 10

	Winter Vacation Period (schools closed)
	Monday, December 20 – Monday, January 3

	Statutory Holiday
	Monday, January 3

	Schools Re-open After Winter Vacation
	Tuesday, January 4

	Parent/Teacher Conferences (early dismissal at 12:30pm)
	Thursday, February 3

	Parent/Teacher Conferences (early dismissal at 12:30pm)
	Friday, February 4

	Teacher Professional Day (students do not attend)
	Friday, February 18

	Family Day 
	Monday, February 21

	Term 2 Learning Summaries Go Home
	Thursday, March 17

	Spring Vacation Period (schools closed)
	Monday, March 21 – Friday, April 1

	Schools Re-open After Spring Vacation
	Monday, April 4

	Good Friday 
	Friday, April 15

	Easter Monday 
	Monday, April 18

	Victoria Day 
	Monday, May 23

	Term 3 Learning Summaries Go Home
	Wednesday, June 29

	Last Full Day of School
	Wednesday, June 29

	Administrative Day (students do not attend)
	Thursday, June 30


Bell Schedule
8:25 am	Warning bell
8:30 am	Morning classes begin
11:02 am	Lunch starts
11:57 am	Afternoon classes begin
1:20-1:35 	Recess Break
2:30 pm	Dismissal

Statutory holidays are highlighted in the calendar above.  School is closed on statutory holidays.
Please remember to check our school calendar and your inbox for our weekly bulletin that will provide you with additional important dates.
Early Dismissal Days
September 7 (dismissal at 11:00am)
September 23 (dismissal at 12:30pm)
September 24 (dismissal at 12:30pm)
February 3 (dismissal at 12:30pm)
February 4 (dismissal at 12:30pm)

Non-Instructional Days
Monday, August 30, 2021
Tuesday, August 31 2021
Wednesday, September 1, 2021
Friday, October 8, 2021
Friday, October 22, 2021
Friday, February 18, 2022
Thursday, June 30, 2022
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